
Black Butte Lake
Conditions
(as of Midnight - October 20, 2020)

Data Updated 10/21/2020 04:48 PM

Black Butte Lake

Current Level: 18,406 AF

13%
(Total Capacity)

| 60%
(Historical Avg.)

Black Butte Lake Levels: Various Past Water Years and Current Water Year, Ending At Midnight October 20, 2020

Historical Average Total Reservoir Capacity 1976-1977 (Driest) 1 9 7 7 - 1 9 7 8 1982-1983 (Wettest)

2 0 1 9 - 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 4 - 2 0 1 5 Current: 2020-2021
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0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

90,000

100,000

110,000

120,000

130,000

140,000

150,000

B
la

ck
 B

u
tt

e 
L

ak
eR

es
er

vo
ir

 L
ev

el
 (

A
F

)

 18,406 AF

Total Reservoir Capacity: 143,700 AF


